
Patient

ID#

John Smith

102820160231

David Jones O.D.

Practice Name

Practice Address L1

Practice Address L2

DOB

Gender

15 Feb 2004

Male

Practice Phone

Axial Length Progression

Initial
Meas

Prev
Meas

SDAXLLTACDRankCompScan TypeScan Date

AXL Change fromMeasurements (mm)24OD Normal Lens

Normal Vitreous

Contact 3.0 3.22 4.20 0.00 0.0001/01/2009  12:04:26  PM 0.0150 21.29

Contact 3.0 3.23 4.19 0.14 0.1407/01/2009  12:04:43  PM 0.0050 21.43

Contact 3.0 3.25 4.21 0.11 0.2501/01/2010  12:04:58  PM 0.0250 21.54

Contact 3.0 3.17 4.18 0.13 0.3807/01/2010  12:05:31  PM 0.0150 21.67

Contact 3.0 3.26 4.25 0.12 0.5001/01/2011  12:05:46  PM 0.0150 21.79

Contact 3.0 3.18 4.21 0.12 0.6207/01/2011  12:06:02  PM 0.0050 21.91

Contact 3.0 3.23 4.18 0.14 0.7601/01/2012  12:06:15  PM 0.0050 22.05

Contact 3.0 3.18 4.25 0.13 0.8907/01/2012  12:06:33  PM 0.0050 22.18

Contact 3.0 3.22 4.23 0.14 1.0301/01/2013  12:06:45  PM 0.0250 22.32

Contact 3.0 3.23 4.21 0.11 1.1407/01/2013  12:06:45  PM 0.0150 22.43

Contact 3.0 3.25 4.24 0.14 1.2801/01/2014  12:06:45  PM 0.0150 22.57

Contact 3.0 3.20 4.22 0.15 1.4307/01/2014  12:06:45  PM 0.0050 22.72

Contact 3.0 3.19 4.25 0.14 1.5701/01/2015  12:06:45  PM 0.0150 22.86

Contact 3.0 3.21 4.24 0.12 1.6907/01/2015  12:06:45  PM 0.0250 22.98

Contact 3.0 3.24 4.23 0.17 1.8601/01/2016  12:06:45  PM 0.0150 23.15

Contact 3.0 3.22 4.26 0.11 1.9707/01/2016  12:06:45  PM 0.0050 23.26

Contact 3.0 3.19 4.23 0.12 2.0901/01/2017  12:06:45  PM 0.0050 23.38

Contact 3.0 3.21 4.24 0.14 2.2307/01/2017  12:06:45  PM 0.0050 23.52

Contact 3.0 3.25 4.24 0.11 2.3401/01/2018  12:06:45  PM 0.0250 23.63

Contact 3.0 3.26 4.25 0.13 2.4707/01/2018  12:06:45  PM 0.0150 23.76

Contact 3.0 3.24 4.23 0.13 2.6001/01/2019  12:06:45  PM 0.0150 23.89

Contact 3.0 3.27 4.24 0.14 2.7407/01/2019  12:06:45  PM 0.0050 24.03

Contact 3.0 3.25 4.25 0.11 2.8501/01/2020  12:06:45  PM 0.0150 24.14

Contact 3.0 3.26 4.24 0.14 2.9907/01/2020  12:06:45  PM 0.0050 24.28
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